DAF CF 410

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id
Radformel
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Breite
Allgemeiner zustand
Technischer zustand

Optischer zustand

Beschreibung

DAF CF 410 EURO 6 MODEL 2018
KM 699.655

HOLLAND TRUCK SCHADEN
BANDEN CA 60 %

Standard-SZM
2018
2891665
4x2
699.655 km
Diesel

Euro 6
20.500 kg
13.044 kg
7.456 kg
592 cm
255 cm

Gut

Gut

Gut
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